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2025 Launceston League Launceston League Womens B Grade Ladder

Rank
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Team

LVC Pandas

Newstead College Green
Embers

JDP North

Aces Sparks

13

14

14

14

14

54

52

49

36

32

Played Points Wins

11

10

12

12

Losses BYEs

2

Forfeits Draws

Sets won

24

22

22

Sets lost

7

10

12

24

28

Sets won %

77.42%

68.75%

64.71%

22.58%

9.68%

For

629

700

712

509

472

Against
485
486
634
711

731

Points won %  Win ratio

56.46% 90%
59.02% 87%

52.9% 82%
41.72% 60%
39.24% 53%
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