

2025 Launceston League Launceston League Womens B Grade Ladder

Rank	Team	Played	Points	Wins	Losses	BYEs	Forfeits	Draws	Sets won	Sets lost	Sets won %	For	Against	Points won %	Win ratio
1.	LVC Pandas	13	54	11	1	2	1	0	24	7	77.42%	629	485	56.46%	90%
2.	Newstead College Green	14	52	10	4	1	0	0	22	10	68.75%		486	59.02%	87%
3.	Embers	14	49	9	3	1	1	1	22	12	64.71%		634	52.9%	82%
4.	JDP North	14	36	2	12	1	0	0	7	24	22.58%	509	711	41.72%	60%
5.	Aces Sparks	14	32	1	12	1	1	0	3	28	9.68%	472	731	39.24%	53%